
PG_PE_Text Model PNC

Bottom Freezer, Freestanding RCB531E1LX 925053326
Bottom Freezer, Freestanding RCB736D4MG 925993467
Bottom Freezer, Freestanding RCK732E5MB 925993343
Cooker Hood DBB3651M 942022491
Cooker Hood DBB3951M 942022490
Cooker Hood DBE5660HB 942022707
Cooker Hood DBE5960HB 942022706
Cooker Hood DBE5961HG 942051315
Cooker Hood DCE5960HM 942051321
Cooker Hood DCK0250HG 942051317
Cooker Hood DCK5281HG 942051319
Cooker Hood DD5661V 942051430
Cooker Hood DD5961V 942051428
Cooker Hood DGB3523S 942022663
Cooker Hood DGE5861HM 942022567
Cooker Hood DGK6681HM 942051439
Cooker Hood DGK6981HM 942051440
Cooker Hood DIB3951M 942051338
Cooker Hood DIE5960HB 942051469
Cooker Hood DIE5961HG 942051314
Cooker Hood DIK8190HG 942051310
Cooker Hood DKB2630M 942022001
Cooker Hood DKB2930M 942022000
Cooker Hood DPB3622S 942022671
Cooker Hood DPB3640M 942022599
Cooker Hood DPB3940M 942022600
Cooker Hood DPE5660G 942022597
Cooker Hood DPE5660M 942022596
Cooker Hood DPE5960G 942022709
Cooker Hood DPE5960M 942022598
Cooker Hood DPK5660B 942022708
Cooker Hood DPK5960B 942022705
Cooker Hood DVE5671HG 942051424
Cooker Hood DVE5971HB 942051423
Cooker Hood DVE5971HG 942051422
Cooker Hood DVK5661HB 942051464
Cooker Hood DVK5961HB 942051463
Cooker Hood DVK6981HB 942051419
Cooker Hood DVK6981HR 942051418
Cooker Hood GD3651B 942022493
Cooker Hood GD3951B 942022492
Cooker Hood GD5660P 942022602
Cooker Hood GD5670V 942051474
Cooker Hood GD5960P 942022601
Cooker Hood GD5970V 942051473
Dishwasher, Built-in EG5BVI 911536530

# Classified as Internal



Dishwasher, Built-in EG5VI 911536529
Dishwasher, Built-in EG6BVI 911434844
Dishwasher, Built-in FAV55BVI3P 911434767
Dishwasher, Built-in FAV55VI3P 911434766
Dishwasher, Built-in FD395V 911539273
Dishwasher, Built-in FD595BV 911536573
Dishwasher, Built-in FD595V 911536520
Dishwasher, Built-in FD645V 911074079
Dishwasher, Built-in FD795V 911434765
Dishwasher, Built-in FD895CV 911434827
Dishwasher, Built-in FEB52620ZM 911524124
Dishwasher, Built-in FEE53610ZM 911524121
Dishwasher, Built-in FEE73407ZM 911064029
Dishwasher, Built-in FSB32610Z 911539270
Dishwasher, Built-in FSB42607Z 911535275
Dishwasher, Built-in FSB53607Z 911536401
Dishwasher, Built-in FSB53927Z 911536515
Dishwasher, Built-in FSE32407Z 911075043
Dishwasher, Built-in FSE53650Z 911536507
Dishwasher, Built-in FSE53960Z 911536528
Dishwasher, Built-in FSE62407P 911074066
Dishwasher, Built-in FSE64637P 911434826
Dishwasher, Built-in FSE73507P 911077024
Dishwasher, Built-in FSE82827P 911434768
Dishwasher, Built-in FSK53617Z 911536549
Dishwasher, Built-in FSK53627P 911436400
Dishwasher, Built-in FSK73677P 911438424
Dishwasher, Built-in FSK73778P 911438392
Dishwasher, Built-in FSK73907Z 911536572
Dishwasher, Built-in FSK74747P 911434820
Dishwasher, Built-in FSK75758P 911438430
Dishwasher, Built-in FSK76748P 911434828
Dishwasher, Built-in FSK93848P 911438391
Dishwasher, Built-in FSK94847P 911438461
Dishwasher, Built-in GG371VI 911539272
Dishwasher, Built-in GG882VIPC 911434784
Dunsthauben DBB3651M 942022491

Dunsthauben DBB3651M 942022491
Dunsthauben DBB3951M 942022490

Dunsthauben DBB3951M 942022490
Dunsthauben DBE5660HB 942022707
Dunsthauben DBE5960HB 942022706
Dunsthauben DBE5961HG 942051315
Dunsthauben DCE5960HM 942051321
Dunsthauben DCK0250HG 942051317
Dunsthauben DCK5281HG 942051319
Dunsthauben DD5661V 942051430
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Dunsthauben DD5961V 942051428
Dunsthauben DDC8271W 942051516

Dunsthauben DDS7271T 942051518

Dunsthauben DFH8661B 942022742

Dunsthauben DFH8661B 942022742
Dunsthauben DFH8961B 942022743

Dunsthauben DFH8961B 942022743
Dunsthauben DGB3523S 942022663

Dunsthauben DGB3523S 942022663
Dunsthauben DGE5861HM 942022567

Dunsthauben DGE5861HM 942022567
Dunsthauben DGK6681HM 942051439
Dunsthauben DGK6981HM 942051440
Dunsthauben DIB3951M 942051338

Dunsthauben DIB3951M 942051338
Dunsthauben DIE5960HB 942051469
Dunsthauben DIE5961HG 942051314
Dunsthauben DIK8190HG 942051310
Dunsthauben DKA9971B 942051508

Dunsthauben DKA9971T 942051507

Dunsthauben DKB2630M 942022001

Dunsthauben DKB2630M 942022001
Dunsthauben DKB2930M 942022000

Dunsthauben DKB2930M 942022000
Dunsthauben DKC8971B 942051509

Dunsthauben DKC8971T 942051517

Dunsthauben DKS7671T 942051511

Dunsthauben DKS7971T 942051510

Dunsthauben DLH6661B 942051489

Dunsthauben DLH6661B 942051489
Dunsthauben DLH6961B 942051490

Dunsthauben DLH6961B 942051490
Dunsthauben DPB3622B 942022850

Dunsthauben DPB3622S 942022671

Dunsthauben DPB3622S 942022671
Dunsthauben DPB3640M 942022599

Dunsthauben DPB3640M 942022599
Dunsthauben DPB3940M 942022600

Dunsthauben DPB3940M 942022600
Dunsthauben DPE5660G 942022597
Dunsthauben DPE5660M 942022596

Dunsthauben DPE5660M 942022596
Dunsthauben DPE5960G 942022709
Dunsthauben DPE5960M 942022598

Dunsthauben DPE5960M 942022598
Dunsthauben DPK5660B 942022708

Dunsthauben DPK5660B 942022708
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Dunsthauben DPK5960B 942022705

Dunsthauben DPK5960B 942022705
Dunsthauben DVE5671HG 942051424
Dunsthauben DVE5971HB 942051423
Dunsthauben DVE5971HG 942051422
Dunsthauben DVK5661HB 942051464

Dunsthauben DVK5661HB 942051464
Dunsthauben DVK5961HB 942051463

Dunsthauben DVK5961HB 942051463
Dunsthauben DVK6981HB 942051419
Dunsthauben DVK6981HR 942051418
Dunsthauben GD3651B 942022493
Dunsthauben GD3951B 942022492
Dunsthauben GD5660P 942022602

Dunsthauben GD5660P 942022602
Dunsthauben GD5670V 942051474

Dunsthauben GD5670V 942051474
Dunsthauben GD5960P 942022601

Dunsthauben GD5960P 942022601
Dunsthauben GD5970V 942051473

Dunsthauben GD5970V 942051473
Dunsthauben NDB6761HB 942022789

Dunsthauben NDB6791HB 942022788

Dunsthauben NDC7792SW 942051519

Dunsthauben NDV656HB 942051537

Dunsthauben NDV659HB 942051536

Dunsthauben NDV7761SB 942051523

Dunsthauben NDV7791SB 942051522

Freestanding, SxS RMB954F9VX 925060624
Geschirrspüler EG5BVI 911536530
Geschirrspüler EG5BVI2 911536622

Geschirrspüler EG5VI 911536529
Geschirrspüler EG5VI2 911536623

Geschirrspüler EG6BVI 911434844
Geschirrspüler EG7BVI 911434944

Geschirrspüler FAV55BVI3P 911434767

Geschirrspüler FAV55BVI3P 911434767
Geschirrspüler FAV55VI3P 911434766

Geschirrspüler FAV55VI3P 911434766
Geschirrspüler FD395V 911539273

Geschirrspüler FD395V 911539273
Geschirrspüler FD536V 911536630

Geschirrspüler FD595BV 911536573
Geschirrspüler FD595V 911536520
Geschirrspüler FD596BV 911536628

Geschirrspüler FD596V 911536629

Geschirrspüler FD645V 911074079
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Geschirrspüler FD645V 911074079
Geschirrspüler FD795V 911434765
Geschirrspüler FD796V 911434956

Geschirrspüler FD895CV 911434827
Geschirrspüler FEB52620ZM 911524124

Geschirrspüler FEB52620ZM 911524124
Geschirrspüler FEE53610ZM 911524121

Geschirrspüler FEE53610ZM 911524121
Geschirrspüler FEE73407ZM 911064029

Geschirrspüler FEE73407ZM 911064029
Geschirrspüler FSB32610Z 911539270

Geschirrspüler FSB32610Z 911539270
Geschirrspüler FSB42607Z 911535275

Geschirrspüler FSB42607Z 911535275
Geschirrspüler FSB42907Z 911535316

Geschirrspüler FSB42907Z 911535316
Geschirrspüler FSB53607Z 911536401

Geschirrspüler FSB53607Z 911536401
Geschirrspüler FSB53927Z 911536515

Geschirrspüler FSB53927Z 911536515
Geschirrspüler FSE32407Z 911075043

Geschirrspüler FSE32407Z 911075043
Geschirrspüler FSE53650Z 911536507
Geschirrspüler FSE53960Z 911536528
Geschirrspüler FSE64637P 911434826

Geschirrspüler FSE64637P 911434826
Geschirrspüler FSE73427P 911077041

Geschirrspüler FSE73427P 911077041
Geschirrspüler FSE73507P 911077024

Geschirrspüler FSE73507P 911077024
Geschirrspüler FSE82827P 911434768

Geschirrspüler FSE82827P 911434768
Geschirrspüler FSK52937Z 911535309

Geschirrspüler FSK52937Z 911535309
Geschirrspüler FSK53607Z 911536591

Geschirrspüler FSK53607Z 911536591
Geschirrspüler FSK53617Z 911536549

Geschirrspüler FSK53617Z 911536549
Geschirrspüler FSK64605Z 911536626

Geschirrspüler FSK64627P 911436430

Geschirrspüler FSK64627P 911436430
Geschirrspüler FSK64727P 911436431

Geschirrspüler FSK64727P 911436431
Geschirrspüler FSK64905Z 911536625

Geschirrspüler FSK73678P 911438494

Geschirrspüler FSK73678P 911438494
Geschirrspüler FSK73778P 911438392
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Geschirrspüler FSK73778P 911438392
Geschirrspüler FSK74747P 911434820

Geschirrspüler FSK74747P 911434820
Geschirrspüler FSK75607P 911434953

Geschirrspüler FSK75737P 911434896

Geschirrspüler FSK75737P 911434896
Geschirrspüler FSK75758P 911438495
Geschirrspüler FSK76727P 911434897

Geschirrspüler FSK76727P 911434897
Geschirrspüler FSK76748P 911434828
Geschirrspüler FSK77708P 911434945

Geschirrspüler FSK94847P 911438461

Geschirrspüler FSK94847P 911438461
Geschirrspüler FSK94858P 911438486

Geschirrspüler FSK94858P 911438486
Geschirrspüler GG371VI 911539272

Geschirrspüler GG371VI 911539272
Geschirrspüler GG536VI 911536627

Geschirrspüler GG882VIPC 911434784

Geschirrspüler GG882VIPC 911434784
Geschirrspüler PD7000 911434943

Geschirrspüler PD8000 911434942

Geschirrspüler PD9000 911434941

Herde-Backöfen 	BP6210B 944035167

Herde-Backöfen BD31M 949496405

Herde-Backöfen BD320 944188458
Herde-Backöfen BD321P 944188756
Herde-Backöfen BD41B 949496403

Herde-Backöfen BD430B 944188464
Herde-Backöfen BD431C 944188457
Herde-Backöfen BD431PB 944188755
Herde-Backöfen BD742P 944188657
Herde-Backöfen BD782S 944188648
Herde-Backöfen BD782SV 944188647
Herde-Backöfen BDP31M 949498327

Herde-Backöfen BDP41B 949498323

Herde-Backöfen BDP72B 944035107

Herde-Backöfen BDS57B 949494910

Herde-Backöfen BDS78B 944035105

Herde-Backöfen BE1100B 949496368

Herde-Backöfen BE3200B 944035100

Herde-Backöfen BE6100B 949497054

Herde-Backöfen BEB100010M 944188233
Herde-Backöfen BEB230010M 944188234
Herde-Backöfen BEB331010M 944188459
Herde-Backöfen BEB355020M 944188402
Herde-Backöfen BEK435060B 944188455
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Herde-Backöfen BEK435060M 944188404
Herde-Backöfen BEK43511XB 944068460

Herde-Backöfen BEK43511XB 944068460
Herde-Backöfen BES33101ZM 949496316
Herde-Backöfen BES331110B 944187812
Herde-Backöfen BP3100B 949498288

Herde-Backöfen BP3200B 944035004

Herde-Backöfen BP3400B 944035001

Herde-Backöfen BP6100B 949498328

Herde-Backöfen BP7200B 944035027

Herde-Backöfen BP7200T 944035036

Herde-Backöfen BP9200B 944035032

Herde-Backöfen BP9200T 944035031

Herde-Backöfen BPB335060M 944188763
Herde-Backöfen BPB355060M 944188764
Herde-Backöfen BPE742220B 944187753
Herde-Backöfen BPK435090B 944188765
Herde-Backöfen BPK435090M 944188753
Herde-Backöfen BPK53516XB 944068462

Herde-Backöfen BPK53516XB 944068462
Herde-Backöfen BPK556260B 944188594
Herde-Backöfen BPK556260M 944188754
Herde-Backöfen BPK742280B 944188649
Herde-Backöfen BPK742280M 944188640
Herde-Backöfen BPK742280T 944188651
Herde-Backöfen BPK848330T 944188737
Herde-Backöfen BPK948230B 944188835
Herde-Backöfen BPK948230M 944188449
Herde-Backöfen BPK949230T 944188452
Herde-Backöfen BPS335061M 949498251
Herde-Backöfen BS6700B 949494900

Herde-Backöfen BS7700B 949494878

Herde-Backöfen BS7700T 949494890

Herde-Backöfen BS7800B 944035035

Herde-Backöfen BS7810T 944035168

Herde-Backöfen BS7900B 944035034

Herde-Backöfen BS7900T 944035023

Herde-Backöfen BS9900B 944035029

Herde-Backöfen BS9900T 944035020

Herde-Backöfen BSE792220B 944187759
Herde-Backöfen BSK772280M 944188643
Herde-Backöfen BSK782280B 944188836
Herde-Backöfen BSK782280M 944188642
Herde-Backöfen BSK792280B 944188641
Herde-Backöfen BSK792280M 944188639
Herde-Backöfen BSK792280T 944188653
Herde-Backöfen BSK898230B 944188469
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Herde-Backöfen BSK898330T 944188736
Herde-Backöfen BSK998230B 944188492
Herde-Backöfen BSK998230M 944188451
Herde-Backöfen BSK999230T 944188453
Herde-Backöfen BSS772280B 944188644
Herde-Backöfen CM3500B 944005057

Herde-Backöfen CM6600B 944005111

Herde-Backöfen CM7310B 944005188

Herde-Backöfen CM7600B 944005079

Herde-Backöfen CM7600T 944005063

Herde-Backöfen CM9600B 944005076

Herde-Backöfen CM9600T 944005075

Herde-Backöfen CP7400B 944005083

Herde-Backöfen CP7400T 944005085

Herde-Backöfen CS7900B 944005078

Herde-Backöfen CS7900T 944005061

Herde-Backöfen CS9900B 944005058

Herde-Backöfen CS9900T 944005073

Herde-Backöfen EB30M 949496322
Herde-Backöfen EB31PM 949498253
Herde-Backöfen EB32B 944068490

Herde-Backöfen EB32PB 944068492

Herde-Backöfen EB40B 944188534
Herde-Backöfen EB40M 944188532
Herde-Backöfen EB41PB 944188760
Herde-Backöfen EB41PM 944188759
Herde-Backöfen EB42B 949496401

Herde-Backöfen EB42PB 949498321

Herde-Backöfen EB57SB 949494908

Herde-Backöfen EB78SB 944035103

Herde-Backöfen ED320 940321379
Herde-Backöfen EEB100010M 940321360
Herde-Backöfen EEB230010M 940321361
Herde-Backöfen EEB331010M 940321380
Herde-Backöfen EEB350010M 940321363
Herde-Backöfen EEB355020M 940321376
Herde-Backöfen EES33101ZM 949723469
Herde-Backöfen EPB335060M 940321399
Herde-Backöfen EPB355060M 940321396
Herde-Backöfen EPS335061M 949723902
Herde-Backöfen GB3010 949496311
Herde-Backöfen GB3011P 949498252
Herde-Backöfen GB3020B 944068491

Herde-Backöfen GB3020PB 944068493

Herde-Backöfen GB4011PB 944188758
Herde-Backöfen GB4011PM 944188757
Herde-Backöfen GB4020B 949496402
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Herde-Backöfen GB4020PB 949498322

Herde-Backöfen GB5070SB 949494909

Herde-Backöfen GB7080P 944188646
Herde-Backöfen GB7080PB 944188650
Herde-Backöfen GB7080PT 944188652
Herde-Backöfen GB7180PB 944035106

Herde-Backöfen GB7180SB 944035104

Herde-Backöfen GE3010 949723470
Herde-Backöfen GE3020B 949723482

Herde-Backöfen KEK742280M 944066997
Herde-Backöfen KME761000B 944066894
Herde-Backöfen KMK565060M 944066916
Herde-Backöfen KMK721880M 944004911
Herde-Backöfen KMK761080B 944066996
Herde-Backöfen KMK761080M 944004912
Herde-Backöfen KMK761080T 944004910
Herde-Backöfen KMK868000T 944004964
Herde-Backöfen KMK965090M 944066811
Herde-Backöfen KMK965090T 944066813
Herde-Backöfen KMK968090B 944066843
Herde-Backöfen KSK782280M 944066998
Herde-Backöfen KSK792280B 944004908
Herde-Backöfen KSK792280M 944004907
Herde-Backöfen KSK792280T 944004909
Herde-Backöfen KSK898230T 944004965
Herde-Backöfen KSK998230T 944066778
Herde-Backöfen KSK998290B 944066842
Herde-Backöfen KSK998290M 944066812
Herde-Backöfen NBA5A20AK 944035101

Herde-Backöfen NBA5P40AK 944035010

Herde-Backöfen NBB8S621AB 944035102

Herde-Backöfen NBE7A60SB 949497055

Herde-Backöfen NBE7P60SB 949498329

Herde-Backöfen NBR7P621SB 949494891

Herde-Backöfen NBU5A10CM 944068422

Herde-Backöfen NBU5A20SK 949496390

Herde-Backöfen NBU5A20SM 949496393

Herde-Backöfen NBU5P40SK 949498310

Herde-Backöfen NBU5P40SM 949498311

Herde-Backöfen NKK8N621B 944005088

Herde-Backöfen NKK8N721T 944005115

Herde-Backöfen NKO5N40K 944005143

Herde-Backöfen OE7P621AK 940321502

Herde-Backöfen OU5AE10CM 944068457

Herde-Backöfen OU5AE20AK 940321505

Herde-Backöfen OU5AE20SK 949723477

Herde-Backöfen OU5AE20SM 949723480
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Herde-Backöfen OU5PE40AK 940321504

Hob/Cook Top CCE84543CB 949597893
Hob/Cook Top CCE84543XB 949597897
Hob/Cook Top CCE84751CB 949597950
Hob/Cook Top CCE84751XB 949597951
Hob/Cook Top CCE84779CB 949597853
Hob/Cook Top CCE84779XB 949597855
Hob/Cook Top CD8454K 949597966
Hob/Cook Top CDE84779CB 949597847
Hob/Cook Top CDE84779XB 949597849
Hob/Cook Top EK60IX 949597823
Hob/Cook Top EK60RX 949597822
Hob/Cook Top EK80IFX 949597826
Hob/Cook Top EK80IMX 949597824
Hob/Cook Top EK80ISX 949597825
Hob/Cook Top GC8454K 949597967
Hob/Cook Top GH606E 949595480
Hob/Cook Top GH646K 949492272
Hob/Cook Top GI641KS 949597508
Hob/Cook Top GI644KS 949597507
Hob/Cook Top GI844KS 949597506
Hob/Cook Top GI857KS 949597818
Hob/Cook Top HD6460K 949492277
Hob/Cook Top HD8480K 949597236
Hob/Cook Top HE604000XB 949595049
Hob/Cook Top HE604060XB 949595050
Hob/Cook Top HE604070XB 949595066
Hob/Cook Top HGB64420SM 949640841
Hob/Cook Top HK624000XB 949492153
Hob/Cook Top HK634060XB 949492154
Hob/Cook Top HK654070FB 949595012
Hob/Cook Top HK654070IB 949595013
Hob/Cook Top HK654070XB 949595011
Hob/Cook Top HK654850XB 949597107
Hob/Cook Top HK834060XB 949595010
Hob/Cook Top HK854870IB 949597125
Hob/Cook Top HK854870XB 949597109
Hob/Cook Top HK955070XB 949595020
Hob/Cook Top HKB64420NB 949640869
Hob/Cook Top HKB75820NB 949630912
Hob/Cook Top HRB32310CB 949492570
Hob/Cook Top IAE84421XB 949597664
Hob/Cook Top IAE84845XB 949597502
Hob/Cook Top IAE84881IB 949597498
Hob/Cook Top IAE84881XB 949597484
Hob/Cook Top IBE6420SCB 949492534
Hob/Cook Top ID6411K 949597513
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Hob/Cook Top ID7461K 949597917
Hob/Cook Top ID8421A 949597811
Hob/Cook Top ID8441K 949597510
Hob/Cook Top ID8541I 949597979
Hob/Cook Top ID8541K 949597509
Hob/Cook Top IDE74243IB 942150896
Hob/Cook Top IEB64010XB 949597291
Hob/Cook Top IEB64030XB 949597289
Hob/Cook Top IKB32300CB 949492550
Hob/Cook Top IKB64301XB 949597287
Hob/Cook Top IKB64411IB 949597315
Hob/Cook Top IKB64411XB 949597316
Hob/Cook Top IKB84431IB 949597282
Hob/Cook Top IKB84431XB 949597228
Hob/Cook Top IKE64450IB 949597269
Hob/Cook Top IKE64450XB 949597193
Hob/Cook Top IKE64471XB 949597226
Hob/Cook Top IKE74441XB 949597918
Hob/Cook Top IKE74471IB 949597259
Hob/Cook Top IKE74471XB 949597258
Hob/Cook Top IKE84441XB 949597305
Hob/Cook Top IKE84445IB 949597273
Hob/Cook Top IKE84445XB 949597272
Hob/Cook Top IKE85441IB 949597271
Hob/Cook Top IKE85441XB 949597270
Hob/Cook Top IKE85471IB 949597254
Hob/Cook Top IKE85471XB 949597253
Hob/Cook Top IKE95454IB 949597265
Hob/Cook Top IKE95454XB 949597230
Hob/Cook Top IKE95474IB 949597251
Hob/Cook Top IKE95474XB 949597250
Hob/Cook Top IKK64401CB 949597356
Hob/Cook Top IKK64441IB 949597866
Hob/Cook Top IKK64441XB 949597865
Hob/Cook Top IKK84471IB 949597864
Hob/Cook Top IKK84471XB 949597863
Hob/Cook Top IKK86688IB 949597803
Hob/Cook Top IKK86688XB 949597856
Hob/Cook Top IPE84531FB 949597479
Hob/Cook Top IPE84571FB 949597480
Hob/Cook Top IPE84571IB 949597491
Kühlen ABE818E6NC 922784045
Kühlen AWUD040B8B 923421263
Kühlen AWUS018B7B 923421257
Kühlen AWUS020B5B 923421302

Kühlen AWUS020B5B 923421302
Kühlen AWUS052B5B 923421304

# Classified as Internal



Kühlen AWUS052B5B 923421304
Kühlen EF7D18C 922784342

Kühlen EK5D18F1 925524054

Kühlen EK5D18F1 925524054
Kühlen EK5E18S1 925503377

Kühlen EK5E18S1 925503377
Kühlen EK6E18S 925555021

Kühlen EK7C75S 925975025

Kühlen EK7D19S1 925956021

Kühlen EK7D19S1 925956021
Kühlen EK7D75S1 925975023

Kühlen EK7D75S1 925975023
Kühlen EK7E18F1 925553052

Kühlen EK7E18F1 925553052
Kühlen EK7E75S1 925975022

Kühlen EK7E75S1 925975022
Kühlen EK8B18C 925553032

Kühlen EK8B18C 925553032
Kühlen EK8C18C 9255530

Kühlen EK8C19S1 925956020

Kühlen EK8C19S1 925956020
Kühlen EK8D18C1 925553055

Kühlen EK8D18C1 925553055
Kühlen EK9B18C 925573055

Kühlen EK9C18C1 925573054

Kühlen EK9C18C1 925573054
Kühlen EK9D18C1 925573051

Kühlen EK9D18C1 925573051
Kühlen EKG145E 933033563

Kühlen EKG178E3 925503376

Kühlen EKG178E3 925503376
Kühlen EKG178NFE3 925505337

Kühlen EKG178NFE3 925505337
Kühlen EKG190E 925954011

Kühlen EKS123E 933033078

Kühlen EKS123E 933033078
Kühlen EKS123GE 933029100

Kühlen EKS123GE 933029100
Kühlen ER5D12F 933033256

Kühlen ER5D12F 933033256
Kühlen ER5D88F 933019592

Kühlen ER5D88F 933019592
Kühlen ER6D18C 923584353

Kühlen ER9D18C 923586317

Kühlen ES5D12F 933033361

Kühlen ES5D12F 933033361
Kühlen ES5D88F 933020587

# Classified as Internal



Kühlen ES5D88F 933020587
Kühlen ES6D18C 923585343

Kühlen ES9E18C 923587322

Kühlen G120ES 933033076

Kühlen G120ES 933033076
Kühlen G124ES 933033192

Kühlen G124ES 933033192
Kühlen G14ES 933033559

Kühlen G14ES 933033559
Kühlen G180ES 923581357

Kühlen G184ES 923583344

Kühlen G18ES3 925503371

Kühlen G18ES3 925503371
Kühlen G18NES3 925505339

Kühlen G18NES3 925505339
Kühlen G19NES3 925954006

Kühlen G19NES3 925954006
Kühlen G880E1 933035224
Kühlen G884ES 933016192
Kühlen NAB6L88EF 933033620

Kühlen NAB6L88EF 933033620
Kühlen NAB6L88ES 933033751

Kühlen NAB6L88ES 933033751
Kühlen NAB7N181EC 922784341

Kühlen NSC5S141ES 933033555

Kühlen NSC5S141ES 933033555
Kühlen NSC5S183EF 925524050
Kühlen NSC5S183ES 925503375

Kühlen NSC5S183ES 925503375
Kühlen NSC5S18ZEF 925524016

Kühlen NSC5S18ZEF 925524016
Kühlen NSC5S18ZES 925503330

Kühlen NSC5S18ZES 925503330
Kühlen NSC6M193ES 925954005

Kühlen NSC6M193ES 925954005
Kühlen NSC6N183ES 925505336

Kühlen NSC6N183ES 925505336
Kühlen NSC6N18ZES 925505342

Kühlen NSC6N18ZES 925505342
Kühlen NSC7G183DS 925501353

Kühlen NSC7G183DS 925501353
Kühlen NSC8M183DS 925556020

Kühlen NSC8M183DS 925556020
Kühlen NSC9V183CS 925576009

Kühlen NSC9V183CS 925576009
Kühlen NSF5O101ES 933035911

Kühlen NSF5O101ES 933035911

# Classified as Internal



Kühlen NSF5O12ES 933033191

Kühlen NSF5O12ES 933033191
Kühlen NSF5O880ES 933031100

Kühlen NSF5O88ES 933016191
Kühlen NSF6D181ES 923583343

Kühlen NSK5O101ES 933035952

Kühlen NSK5O101ES 933035952
Kühlen NSK5O12ES 933033075

Kühlen NSK5O12ES 933033075
Kühlen NSK5O88ES 933035223

Kühlen NSK5O88ES 933035223
Kühlen NSK6D181EC 923584352

Kühlen NSK6D181ES 923581349

Kühlen NSW8D826GT 923421452

Kühlen NSW8S823GT 923421450

Kühlen OAB6I82EF 933027104

Kühlen OAB6I82EF 933027104
Kühlen OAB7N12EF 933033426

Kühlen OAB7N12EF 933033426
Kühlen OS5S161ES 925513042

Kühlen OS5S161ES 925513042
Kühlen OSD5S121ES 925877000

Kühlen OSD5S121ES 925877000
Kühlen OSD5S141ES 925544000

Kühlen OSD5S141ES 925544000
Kühlen OSF6I82EF 933025106

Kühlen OSF6I82EF 933025106
Kühlen OSK6I82EF 933035513

Kühlen OSK6I82EF 933035513
Kühlen RCB736D4MG 925993467
Kühlen RCK732E5MB 925993343
Kühlen RMB954E9VX 925061027
Kühlen SD120ES 933033077

Kühlen SD120ES 933033077
Kühlen SD124ES 933033193

Kühlen SD124ES 933033193
Kühlen SD14ES 933033558

Kühlen SD14ES 933033558
Kühlen SD18ES3 925503372

Kühlen SD18ES3 925503372
Kühlen SD18NES 925505335

Kühlen SD18NES 925505335
Kühlen SFE814D9ZC 923795020

Kühlen SFE814D9ZC 923795020
Kühlen SFE818E1DC 923585024
Kühlen SFE818E9ZC 923587021
Kühlen SKE814D9ZC 923794016

# Classified as Internal



Kühlen SKE814D9ZC 923794016
Kühlen SKE818E1DC 923584054
Kühlen SKE818E9ZC 923586024
Micro MBB1755DEM 947608711
Micro MBB1755SEM 947608710
Micro MBB1756DEM 947608712
Micro MBB1756SEB 947608732
Micro MBB1756SEM 947608713
Micro MBE2657DEM 947608725
Micro MBE2657SEB 947608733
Micro MBE2657SEM 947608724
Micro MBK2051-M 947607488

Micro MBK2051-M 947607488
Micro MG1700B 947608873

Micro MG2600B 947608872

Micro MS1700B 947608869

Micro MS2600B 947608871

Micro MSB2547D-M 947607444
Micro NMB5S171SB 947608862

Micro NMB6S171SB 947608860

Micro NMS5G251EB 947607525

Microwave Oven MBB1755DEM 947608711
Microwave Oven MBB1755SEM 947608710
Microwave Oven MBB1756DEM 947608712
Microwave Oven MBB1756SEB 947608732
Microwave Oven MBB1756SEM 947608713
Microwave Oven MBE2657DEM 947608725
Microwave Oven MBE2657SEB 947608733
Microwave Oven MBE2657SEM 947608724
Microwave Oven MSB2547D-M 947607444
Mulden CCE84543CB 949597893

Mulden CCE84543CB 949597893
Mulden CCE84543XB 949597897

Mulden CCE84543XB 949597897
Mulden CCE84751CB 949597950
Mulden CCE84751XB 949597951
Mulden CCE84779CB 949597853
Mulden CCE84779XB 949597855
Mulden CD8454K 949597966

Mulden CD8454K 949597966
Mulden CD8454X 949597999
Mulden CD8460IB 949598419

Mulden CDE84779CB 949597847
Mulden CDE84779XB 949597849
Mulden EK60IBI 949598405

Mulden EK60IX 949492719
Mulden EK60RX 949597822

# Classified as Internal



Mulden EK60RX 949597822
Mulden EK80IBI 949598251

Mulden EK80IBSI 949598416

Mulden EK80IDSI 949598260

Mulden EK80IFX 949597826
Mulden EK80IMX 949597824
Mulden EK80ISX 949597825
Mulden EX80IBI 949598398

Mulden EX80IBSI 949598401

Mulden GC8454K 949597967

Mulden GC8454K 949597967
Mulden GH606E 949595480

Mulden GH606E 949595480
Mulden GH646K 949492272

Mulden GH646K 949492272
Mulden GI641FFX 949493006

Mulden GI641KS 949492708
Mulden GI644FFX 949598273

Mulden GI644KS 949597507
Mulden GI844FFX 949598281

Mulden GI844KS 949597506
Mulden GI855FFA 949598259

Mulden GI857KS 949597818
Mulden GX8454A 949598399

Mulden HD6460K 949492277

Mulden HD6460K 949492277
Mulden HD8780K 949598122

Mulden HD8780K 949598122
Mulden HE604000XB 949595049

Mulden HE604000XB 949595049
Mulden HE604060XB 949595050

Mulden HE604060XB 949595050
Mulden HE604070XB 949595066

Mulden HE604070XB 949595066
Mulden HGB64420SM 949640841

Mulden HGB64420SM 949640841
Mulden HK624000XB 949492153

Mulden HK624000XB 949492153
Mulden HK634060XB 949492154

Mulden HK634060XB 949492154
Mulden HK654070IB 949492638

Mulden HK654070IB 949492638
Mulden HK654850XB 949597107

Mulden HK654850XB 949597107
Mulden HK834060XB 949595010

Mulden HK834060XB 949595010
Mulden HK857870IB 949598123

# Classified as Internal



Mulden HK857870IB 949598123
Mulden HK857870XB 949598121

Mulden HK857870XB 949598121
Mulden HK955070XB 949595020
Mulden HKB64420NB 949640869

Mulden HKB64420NB 949640869
Mulden HKB75820NB 949630912

Mulden HKB75820NB 949630912
Mulden HRB32310CB 949492570

Mulden HRB32310CB 949492570
Mulden HRB64470FB 949492634

Mulden HRB64470FB 949492634
Mulden HRB64470XB 949492637

Mulden HRB64470XB 949492637
Mulden IAE84421XB 949597664
Mulden IAE84881IB 949597498
Mulden IAE84881XB 949597484
Mulden IBE6420SCB 949492534

Mulden IBE6420SCB 949492534
Mulden ID6411K 949492709
Mulden ID6411XB 949493007

Mulden ID6441XB 949598420

Mulden ID7461K 949597917
Mulden ID7461XB 949598276

Mulden ID8421A 949597811
Mulden ID8441K 949597510
Mulden ID8441XB 949598282

Mulden ID8541I 949597979
Mulden ID8541K 949597509
Mulden ID8551IB 949598264

Mulden ID8551XB 949598266

Mulden IEB64010XB 949597291
Mulden IEB64030XB 949597289
Mulden IKB32300CB 949492550

Mulden IKB32300CB 949492550
Mulden IKB64411IB 949492697
Mulden IKB64411XB 949492698
Mulden IKB84431IB 949597282
Mulden IKB84431XB 949597228
Mulden IKE64450IB 949597269
Mulden IKE64450XB 949597193
Mulden IKE64471XB 949597226
Mulden IKE74441XB 949597918
Mulden IKE74471IB 949597259
Mulden IKE74471XB 949597258
Mulden IKE84441XB 949597305
Mulden IKE84445IB 949597273

# Classified as Internal



Mulden IKE84445XB 949597272
Mulden IKE85441IB 949597271
Mulden IKE85441XB 949597270
Mulden IKE85471IB 949597254
Mulden IKE85471XB 949597253
Mulden IKE95454IB 949597265
Mulden IKE95454XB 949597230
Mulden IKE95474IB 949597251
Mulden IKE95474XB 949597250
Mulden IKK64401CB 949492704
Mulden IKK64441IB 949597866
Mulden IKK64441XB 949597865
Mulden IKK84471IB 949597864
Mulden IKK84471XB 949597863
Mulden IKS64301XB 949492734
Mulden ILB64334CB 949597805

Mulden ILB64334CB 949597805
Mulden IPE84531FB 949597479
Mulden IPE84571FB 949597480
Mulden IPE84571IB 949597491
Mulden KIB6644AB 949598378

Mulden KIB6644IB 949598368

Mulden KIB6844AB 949598379

Mulden KIB6844IB 949598382

Mulden KIB6845AS 949598406

Mulden KIB6845IS 949598407

Mulden KIB7645AS 949598375

Mulden KIB7645IS 949598374

Mulden KIB7845AB 949598139

Mulden KIB7845AB 949598139
Mulden KIB7845IB 949598133

Mulden KIB7845IB 949598133
Mulden KIB8845AB 949598140

Mulden KIB8845AB 949598140
Mulden KIB8845IB 949598033

Mulden KIB8845IB 949598033
Mulden KID6644AB 949598256

Mulden KID6644IB 949598255

Mulden KID6645AB 949598245

Mulden KID6645IB 949598244

Mulden KID6845AB 949598247

Mulden KID6845IB 949598246

Mulden KID6857AB 949598241

Mulden KID6857AS 949598138

Mulden KID6857AS 949598138
Mulden KID6857IB 949598240

Mulden KID6857IS 949598137

# Classified as Internal



Mulden KID6857IS 949598137
Mulden KID6957AB 949598243

Mulden KID6957IB 949598242

Mulden KID8857AB 949598141

Mulden KID8857AB 949598141
Mulden KID8857AS 949598143

Mulden KID8857AS 949598143
Mulden KID8857IB 949598142

Mulden KID8857IB 949598142
Mulden KID8857IS 949598144

Mulden KID8857IS 949598144
Mulden KID8858AB 949598154

Mulden KID8858AB 949598154
Mulden KID8858IB 949598059

Mulden KID8858IB 949598059
Mulden KIP6844AB 949598380

Mulden KIP6844IB 949598341

Mulden OCH84B03XB 949598225

Mulden OIK85M00XB 949598265

Mulden OIN64A00XB 949493001

Mulden OIO64A00IB 949493009

Mulden OIO64B00XB 949598268

Mulden OIO64C00IB 949493003

Mulden OIO64C00XB 949493004

Mulden OIO74B00IB 949598275

Mulden OIO74B00UB 949598277

Mulden OIO84A00IB 949598286

Mulden OIO84A00XB 949598287

Mulden OIO84B00XB 949598279

Mulden OIX64A00XB 949598291

Mulden TX64IC00XB 949598302

Mulden XCB6845AB 949598150

Mulden XCB6845AB 949598150
Mulden XCD6847AB 949598147

Mulden XCD6847AB 949598147
Mulden XCD6847AS 949598148

Mulden XCD6847AS 949598148
Mulden XCD6847CS 949598149

Mulden XCD6847CS 949598149
Mulden XCD6847IB 949598334

Mulden XCF6847AB 949598146

Mulden XCF6847AB 949598146
Mulden XCF6847IB 949598336

Mulden XDF6847AB 949598145

Mulden XDF6847AB 949598145
Mulden XDF6847IB 949598335

Mulden XUB6745AB 949598152

# Classified as Internal



Mulden XUB6745AB 949598152
Mulden XUB6745AS 949598338

Mulden XUB6745CB 949598151

Mulden XUB6745CB 949598151
Mulden XUB6745IS 949598337

Mulden XUB6745XB 949598153

Mulden XUB6745XB 949598153
Mulden XUB6845AB 949598333

Mulden XUB6845AS 949598403

Mulden XUB6845IB 949598332

Mulden XUB6845IS 949598402

Other K-products KDE911423B 947727286
Other K-products KDE911424B 947727515
Other K-products KDK911420M 947727521
Other K-products KDK911423M 947727282
Other K-products KDK911423T 947727436
Other K-products KDK911424M 947727510
Other K-products KDK911424T 947727520
Other K-products KDK912924M 947727517
Other K-products KKA894500M 942401561
Other K-products KKA894500T 942401564
Other K-products KKB894500B 942401563
Other K-products KKK994500B 942401238
Other K-products KKK994500M 942401233
Other K-products KKK994500T 942401560
Other K-products KWK884520B 923421111
Other K-products KWK884520M 923421106
Other K-products KWK884520T 923421114
Other-K CD1100B 947727548

Other-K CD1100T 947727549

Other-K CK7100B 942401601

Other-K CK7100T 942401600

Other-K CV1100B 947727560

Other-K CV1100T 947727561

Other-K CW6000B 923421445

Other-K CW6000T 923421446

Other-K KDE911423B 947727286
Other-K KDE911424B 947727515
Other-K KDE911424T 947727536
Other-K KDK911420M 947727521
Other-K KDK911423M 947727282
Other-K KDK911423T 947727436
Other-K KDK911424M 947727510
Other-K KDK911424T 947727520
Other-K KKA894500M 942401561
Other-K KKA894500T 942401564
Other-K KKB894500B 942401563

# Classified as Internal



Other-K KKK994500B 942401238
Other-K KKK994500M 942401233
Other-K KKK994500T 942401560
Other-K KWK884520B 923421111
Other-K KWK884520M 923421106
Other-K KWK884520T 923421114
Other-K OD8K11B 947727542

Other-K OD8K11T 947727544

Other-K OS7K10B 947727540

Ovens BCK742080M 944188645
Ovens BD320 944188458
Ovens BD321P 944188756
Ovens BD430B 944188464
Ovens BD431C 944188457
Ovens BD431PB 944188755
Ovens BD742P 944188657
Ovens BD782S 944188648
Ovens BD782SV 944188647
Ovens BEB100010M 944188233
Ovens BEB230010M 944188234
Ovens BEB331010M 944188459
Ovens BEB355020M 944188402
Ovens BEK435060B 944188455
Ovens BEK435060M 944188404
Ovens BES33101ZM 949496316
Ovens BES331110B 944187812
Ovens BPB335060M 944188763
Ovens BPB355060M 944188764
Ovens BPE742220B 944187753
Ovens BPK435090B 944188765
Ovens BPK435090M 944188753
Ovens BPK556260M 944188754
Ovens BPK742220M 944187733
Ovens BPK742280B 944188649
Ovens BPK742280M 944188640
Ovens BPK742280T 944188651
Ovens BPK848330T 944188737
Ovens BPK948230M 944188449
Ovens BPK949230T 944188452
Ovens BPS335061M 949498251
Ovens BSE792220B 944187759
Ovens BSK772280M 944188643
Ovens BSK774121M 949494749
Ovens BSK782280M 944188642
Ovens BSK792280B 944188641
Ovens BSK792280M 944188639
Ovens BSK792280T 944188653

# Classified as Internal



Ovens BSK792320M 944187782
Ovens BSK898230B 944188469
Ovens BSK898330T 944188736
Ovens BSK998230M 944188451
Ovens BSK999230T 944188453
Ovens BSS772280B 944188644
Ovens EB30M 949496322
Ovens EB31PM 949498253
Ovens EB40B 944188534
Ovens EB40M 944188532
Ovens EB41PB 944188760
Ovens EB41PM 944188759
Ovens ED320 940321379
Ovens EEB100010M 940321360
Ovens EEB230010M 940321361
Ovens EEB331010M 940321380
Ovens EEB350010M 940321363
Ovens EEB355020M 940321376
Ovens EES33101ZM 949723469
Ovens EPB335060M 940321399
Ovens EPB355060M 940321396
Ovens EPS335061M 949723902
Ovens GB3010 949496311
Ovens GB3011P 949498252
Ovens GB4011PB 944188758
Ovens GB4011PM 944188757
Ovens GB7080P 944188646
Ovens GB7080PB 944188650
Ovens GB7080PT 944188652
Ovens GE3010 949723470
Ovens KEK742280M 944066997
Ovens KME761000B 944066894
Ovens KMK565060M 944066916
Ovens KMK721880M 944004911
Ovens KMK761000M 944066729
Ovens KMK761080B 944066996
Ovens KMK761080M 944004912
Ovens KMK761080T 944004910
Ovens KMK868000T 944004964
Ovens KMK965090M 944066811
Ovens KMK965090T 944066813
Ovens KSE792220B 944066452
Ovens KSK782280M 944066998
Ovens KSK792220M 944066446
Ovens KSK792280B 944004908
Ovens KSK792280M 944004907
Ovens KSK792280T 944004909

# Classified as Internal



Ovens KSK898230T 944004965
Ovens KSK998230T 944066778
Ovens KSK998290M 944066812
Refrigeration, Built-in ABB660F1AS 922691688
Refrigeration, Built-in ABB682F1AF 933027087
Refrigeration, Built-in ABB688E1LS 933033735
Refrigeration, Built-in ABE812E6NC 933033421
Refrigeration, Built-in ABE818F6NC 922784044
Refrigeration, Built-in ABE888E1LF 933033616
Refrigeration, Built-in AWUD040B8B 923421263
Refrigeration, Built-in AWUS018B7B 923421257
Refrigeration, Built-in AWUS020B5B 923421302
Refrigeration, Built-in AWUS052B5B 923421304
Refrigeration, Built-in EKG178 925503220
Refrigeration, Built-in EKS123 933033065
Refrigeration, Built-in G120FS 933033042
Refrigeration, Built-in G124FS 933033142
Refrigeration, Built-in G14FS 933033535
Refrigeration, Built-in G18FS 925503175
Refrigeration, Built-in G18NES 925505081
Refrigeration, Built-in G19FS 925560307
Refrigeration, Built-in G880ES 933035211
Refrigeration, Built-in G884FS 933016166
Refrigeration, Built-in NSC6N181ES 925505305
Refrigeration, Built-in NSC7G751ES 925975007
Refrigeration, Built-in SCB418F3LS 925503170
Refrigeration, Built-in SCB614F1LS 933033532
Refrigeration, Built-in SCB616F3LS 925513024
Refrigeration, Built-in SCB618F3LF 925512025
Refrigeration, Built-in SCB618F3LS 925503171
Refrigeration, Built-in SCB819F8FS 925560200
Refrigeration, Built-in SCE614E1LS 933033548
Refrigeration, Built-in SCE618E5TS 925505056
Refrigeration, Built-in SCE818C5TC 925516113
Refrigeration, Built-in SCE818E5TC 925516103
Refrigeration, Built-in SCE818E8MF 925553015
Refrigeration, Built-in SCE818E9ZC 925514022
Refrigeration, Built-in SCE819E5TS 925561323
Refrigeration, Built-in SD120FS 933033043
Refrigeration, Built-in SD124FS 933033143
Refrigeration, Built-in SD14FS 933033533
Refrigeration, Built-in SD18FS 925503173
Refrigeration, Built-in SDB412E1AS 925875752
Refrigeration, Built-in SDB612E1AS 925875746
Refrigeration, Built-in SDB614F1AS 925542788
Refrigeration, Built-in SDCF18ES 925505057
Refrigeration, Built-in SFB412F1AS 933033141

# Classified as Internal



Refrigeration, Built-in SFB510F2AS 933035903
Refrigeration, Built-in SFB612E1AS 933033164
Refrigeration, Built-in SFB612F1AF 933033337
Refrigeration, Built-in SFB682E1AF 933025090
Refrigeration, Built-in SFB682F1AF 933025084
Refrigeration, Built-in SFB688E1AS 933016177
Refrigeration, Built-in SFB688F1AF 933020066
Refrigeration, Built-in SFB688F1AS 933016164
Refrigeration, Built-in SFE812E1AC 933033351
Refrigeration, Built-in SFE814D9ZC 923795020
Refrigeration, Built-in SFE818E9ZC 923587021
Refrigeration, Built-in SFE818F1DC 923585020
Refrigeration, Built-in SKB312F1AS 933033037
Refrigeration, Built-in SKB388F1AS 933015174
Refrigeration, Built-in SKB510F2AS 933035943
Refrigeration, Built-in SKB512E1AS 933033049
Refrigeration, Built-in SKB582F1AF 933024093
Refrigeration, Built-in SKB588E1AS 933015193
Refrigeration, Built-in SKB588F1AS 933015178
Refrigeration, Built-in SKB612F1AF 933033243
Refrigeration, Built-in SKB688E1AF 933019069
Refrigeration, Built-in SKE812E1AC 933033247
Refrigeration, Built-in SKE814D9ZC 923794016
Refrigeration, Built-in SKE818E9ZC 923586024
Refrigeration, Built-in SKE818F1DC 923584051

# Classified as Internal



Sortiment 2023
Sortiment 2024
Sortiment 2025
aus OR1

# Classified as Internal


